1
Blanking Panels Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 01.30.2020 v.2
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com.com
Blanking Panels
Racks
Overview
Today’s data center environments are ever changing. Powerful equipment is constantly being refreshed and

circulation within a rack while maintaining a uniform appearance.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Flanged Blanking Panels
Part Number Description
DRBP-1901 1RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 19” Mount, Black
DRBP-1902 2RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 19” Mount, Black
DRBP-1904 4RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 19” Mount, Black
DRBP-1905 5RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 19” Mount, Black
DRBP-1906 6RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 19” Mount, Black
DRBP-2301 1RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 23” Mount, Black
DRBP-2302 2RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 23” Mount, Black
DRBP-2303 3RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 23” Mount, Black
DRBP-2306 6RU Blanking Panel with Flange, 23” Mount, Black
Dimensions
Height 1RU, 2RU, 3RU, 4RU, 5RU and 6RU
Width 19” and 23” Mount
Construction